5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
1
Rev: 94321-3C
Air Dryer
94321
Features
• Protects damage to moisture

Air Dryer
94321
94321 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94321 followed by 2 digit numbers. These digits will represent
1 option table.
94321 - AB
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94321 Air Dryer
2. Size
3. Connection Type
Option
AB Size Connection
Type
01 2” NPT
02 3” NPT
03 2” Flanged
04 3” Flanged
05 2”XL NPT
06 2”XL Flanged
Table AB - Size & Connection
Part Number Description
9432-10476 Indicating Desiccant 1 lb.
9432-10475 Desiccant Granules 50 lb.
9432-11020 Basket 304 Stainless Steel 2” Model
9432-11060 Basket 304 Stainless Steel 3” Model
9432-11070 Cover Gasket NBR 2” Model
9432-11080 Cover Gasket NBR 3” Model
9432-11410 Basket 304 Stainless Steel 2”XL Model
9432-11420 Cover Gasket, NBR, 2”XL Model
Dessicant              96% Calcium Sulfate
                                    4% Calcium Chloride
Average Particle Size Approximately .25”
Normal Mesh Ring 4 -8
Water Absorption 10%
Regeneration: Bake in oven at 400OF (204OC) until Dry
Consult Factory for other Materials
Replacement Supplies
Dessicant Information
2” Size
2” XL Size
3” Size
NBR = Nitrile-Butadiene
Pressure Drop Graphs: